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Lenb

dopMa 0CHOBaHUA

DL043-01B

Technical

Downlight

Hoop

BcTpanBaeMblli CBETUNBHUK

YepHbin

ANOMUHUN

GU10

IP 20

HeT

56

AC 220-240

125

Class2

50

0.0012

56

56

HeT

HeT

HeT

Kpyrnoe

7 (495) 777-40-50



tel:+74957774050

[OvnameTp oCcHOBaHUA
OcHoBaHue
MNepekniovaTens Ha bpa
OrHebe3onacHo
OkpalwuBaemas
Abaxxyp

OnnHa ynakoBku

HeTTo

BpyTTO

FnybuHa BCTPOMKK C Nnammnom

I ny6yvHa MOHTaXHOro

oTBeEpPCTUNA

OvameTp MOHTa>HOro

oTBeEpPCTUNA

dopmMa MOHTa»HoOro

oTBeEpPCTUNA

Tnn MOHTaXa

OaTymk ABUXXEHNS

[OaTymk ocBeLLeHHOCT!

ConHeyHas 6aTapes

90

Na

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

140

0.17

0.22

110

110

90

Kpyrnoe

BcTpanBaembiin

HeT

HeT

HeT
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